
TACTICAL IRON

 Total Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
PLACE NAME Division Points Percent  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Points Rnk

1 Pike Spraggins TI 416.78    100.00    60.89      125.00    1 67.25      61.28      5 23.12      121.92    2 48.28      108.59    4
2 Marlin Jiranek TI 384.39    92.23      96.50      78.87      10 41.21      100.00    1 35.01      80.51      9 41.94      125.00    1
3 Ryan Davis TI 373.79    89.68      73.36      103.75    2 57.99      71.06      2 27.23      103.52    4 54.92      95.46      6
4 Jason Angell TI 358.89    86.11      105.04    72.46      13 69.97      58.90      6 22.55      125.00    1 51.13      102.53    5
5 Ken DeGrant TI 353.71   84.87    91.01     83.63    8 72.87    56.55    7 26.93    104.67  3 48.16      108.86    3
6 Keith Pitts TI 329.15    78.97      86.14      88.36      7 111.85    36.84      12 30.49      92.45      7 47.02      111.50    2
7 Anthony Gann TI 312.54    74.99      82.87      91.85      4 85.45      48.23      9 36.34      77.57      10 55.24      94.90      7
8 Kyle Davis TI 298.81    71.69      80.33      94.75      3 64.37      64.02      4 40.71      69.24      12 74.05      70.80      11
9 Dave Ashford TI 297.47    71.37      95.02      80.10      9 106.41    38.73      11 29.51      95.52      5 63.07      83.12      9

10 Hardy Utley TI 288.69   69.27    193.79  39.28    17 62.89    65.53    3 29.62    95.16    6 59.09      88.72      8
11 Perry Barnhardt TI 288.28    69.17      85.45      89.07      6 80.71      51.06      8 31.93      88.28      8 87.57      59.87      14
12 Daniel Skillman TI 263.16    63.14      83.95      90.66      5 121.26    33.98      14 50.50      55.82      14 63.40      82.69      10
13 Heath Gann TI 243.81    58.50      109.51    69.50      14 91.55      45.01      10 43.00      65.55      13 82.25      63.74      12
14 Len Gore TI 242.86    58.27      103.21    73.75      12 116.20    35.46      13 38.61      73.01      11 86.44      60.65      13
15 Dawson Spraggins TI 200.51   48.11    101.60  74.91    11 124.69  33.05    15 64.22    43.89    16 107.74    48.66      16
16 Richard Hutchinson TI 180.92    43.41      147.45    51.62      15 150.75    27.34      17 54.73      51.50      15 103.90    50.46      15
17 Larry Risner TI 141.28    33.90      200.18    38.02      18 128.90    31.97      16 101.59    27.75      18 120.40    43.54      17
18 Christopher Ashford TI 137.06    32.88      159.96    47.58      16 173.59    23.74      18 98.46      28.63      17 141.28    37.11      18

BGSL 3-GUN MARCH 2012 TACTICAL IRON



TACTICAL OPTIC
 Total Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
PLACE NAME Division Points Percent  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Points Rnk

1 Steve Griffin TO 436.70 100.00 63.47     109.72 3 38.77     100.00 1 21.07     101.98 2 34.16     125.00 1
2 Bryan Ray TO 418.04 95.73   55.71     125.00 1 54.95     70.56   5 17.19     125.00 1 43.80     97.49   3
3 Greg Brown TO 398.30 91.21   57.48     121.15 2 41.61     93.17   2 29.56     72.69   10 38.37     111.28 2
4 Brian Vaught TO 368.16 84.31   69.88     99.65   4 49.52     78.29   4 21.95     97.89   3 46.25     92.32   4
5 Brad Davidson TO 328.58 75.24 73.19   95.15 6 63.17    61.37 9 25.23   85.17 5 49.14     86.89   5
6 Louis Walker TO 324.05 74.20   78.97     88.18   9 60.74     63.83   8 24.08     89.23   4 51.57     82.80   7
7 Todd Banus TO 304.76 69.79   74.34     93.67   7 74.67     51.92   11 29.24     73.49   9 49.84     85.67   6
8 Stewart Gaither TO 299.25 68.52   86.23     80.76   11 49.17     78.85   3 26.29     81.73   6 73.74     57.91   12
9 Lin Edwards TO 280.90 64.32   89.76     77.58   12 85.62     45.28   12 26.71     80.45   7 55.03     77.59   8

10 Steve Umansky TO 280.42 64.21 78.60   88.60 8 59.71    64.93 6 29.01   74.07 8 80.83     52.83   13
11 Kiel Rodman TO 259.40 59.40   71.88     96.88   5 74.11     52.31   10 42.09     51.05   13 72.19     59.15   11
12 Mike Bensing TO 238.62 54.64   84.47     82.44   10 97.01     39.96   14 40.13     53.54   12 68.14     62.67   10
13 John Niemann TO 237.39 54.36   100.10   69.57   13 85.74     45.22   13 37.05     58.00   11 66.09     64.61   9
14 John List TO 215.19 49.28   123.56   56.36   15 60.22     64.38   7 46.55     46.16   14 88.43     48.29   14
15 Dan Mullins TO 180.71 41.38 100.29 69.44 14 141.21  27.46 16 57.73   37.22 16 91.63     46.60   15
16 A.T. Barr TO 151.65 34.73   142.63   48.82   16 186.87   20.75   17 55.59     38.65   15 98.33     43.43   16
17 Peter Banus TO 141.38 32.37   155.23   44.86   17 136.84   28.33   15 61.44     34.97   17 128.58   33.21   17
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OPEN
 Total Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
PLACE NAME Division Points Percent  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Points Rnk

1 Andew King OPEN 434.54 100.00 105.32   125.00 1 105.71   99.53   2 42.47     125.00 1 97.72     85.01   2
2 Ricco Tumminello OPEN 427.47 98.37   108.50   121.34 2 105.21   100.00 1 65.43     81.14   2 66.46     125.00 1
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HEAVY METAL

 Total Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
PLACE NAME Division Points Percent  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Points Rnk

1 Phil Fried HM 439.23    100.00    125.48    111.13    2 101.85    78.10      3 35.33      125.00    1 64.03      125.00    1
2 Jessie Richardson HM 381.84    86.93      111.56    125.00    1 100.46    79.18      2 43.29      102.02    2 105.80    75.65      2
3 Todd Suppes HM 332.07    75.60      181.56    76.81      3 79.54      100.00    1 50.44      87.55      3 118.21    67.71      3
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COMBINED RESULTS
 Total Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
PLACE NAME Division Points Percent  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Points Rnk

1 Steve Griffin TO 436.70 100.00 63.47     109.72 4 38.77     100.00 1 21.07     101.98 2 34.16     125.00 1
2 Bryan Ray TO 418.04 95.73   55.71     125.00 1 54.95     70.56   6 17.19     125.00 1 43.80     97.49   4
3 Greg Brown TO 398.30 91.21   57.48     121.15 2 41.61     93.17   3 29.56     72.69   15 38.37     111.28 2
4 Brian Vaught TO 368.16 84.31   69.88     99.65   5 49.52     78.29   5 21.95     97.89   3 46.25     92.32   5
5 Pike Spraggins TI 353.40 80.92 60.89    114.37 3 67.25   57.65 14 23.12   92.94 5 48.28     88.44   8
6 Marlin Jiranek TI 329.43 75.44   96.50     72.16   22 41.21     94.08   2 35.01     61.38   19 41.94     101.81 3
7 Brad Davidson TO 328.58 75.24   73.19     95.15   7 63.17     61.37   12 25.23     85.17   7 49.14     86.89   9
8 Louis Walker TO 324.05 74.20   78.97     88.18   11 60.74     63.83   10 24.08     89.23   6 51.57     82.80   12
9 Ryan Davis TI 318.44 72.92   73.36     94.93   8 57.99     66.86   7 27.23     78.91   11 54.92     77.75   13

10 Todd Banus TO 304.76 69.79 74.34    93.67   9 74.67   51.92 18 29.24   73.49 13 49.84     85.67   10
11 Jason Angell TI 300.51 68.81   105.04   66.30   27 69.97     55.41   15 22.55     95.29   4 51.13     83.51   11
12 Stewart Gaither TO 299.25 68.52   86.23     80.76   18 49.17     78.85   4 26.29     81.73   8 73.74     57.91   24
13 Ken DeGrant TI 298.17 68.28   91.01     76.52   20 72.87     53.20   16 26.93     79.79   10 48.16     88.66   7
14 Lin Edwards TO 280.90 64.32   89.76     77.58   19 85.62     45.28   22 26.71     80.45   9 55.03     77.59   14
15 Steve Umansky TO 280.42 64.21 78.60    88.60   10 59.71   64.93 8 29.01   74.07 12 80.83     52.83   26
16 Keith Pitts TI 276.79 63.38   86.14     80.84   17 111.85   34.66   31 30.49     70.47   17 47.02     90.81   6
17 Anthony Gann TI 265.83 60.87   82.87     84.03   13 85.45     45.37   21 36.34     59.13   21 55.24     77.30   15
18 Kiel Rodman TO 259.40 59.40   71.88     96.88   6 74.11     52.31   17 42.09     51.05   26 72.19     59.15   23
19 Kyle Davis TI 257.36 58.93   80.33     86.69   12 64.37     60.23   13 40.71     52.78   25 74.05     57.66   25
20 Dave Ashford TI 250.24 57.30 95.02    73.29   21 106.41 36.43 30 29.51   72.81 14 63.07     67.70   17
21 Perry Barnhardt TI 245.59 56.24   85.45     81.50   16 80.71     48.04   20 31.93     67.30   18 87.57     48.76   29
22 Hardy Utley TI 242.39 55.50   193.79   35.93   39 62.89     61.65   11 29.62     72.54   16 59.09     72.26   16
23 Mike Bensing TO 238.62 54.64   84.47     82.44   15 97.01     39.96   25 40.13     53.54   24 68.14     62.67   22
24 John Niemann TO 237.39 54.36   100.10   69.57   23 85.74     45.22   23 37.05     58.00   22 66.09     64.61   20
25 Daniel Skillman TI 224.82 51.48 83.95    82.95   14 121.26 31.97 33 50.50   42.55 32 63.40     67.35   18
26 Phil Fried HM 221.07 50.62   125.48   55.50   33 101.85   38.07   27 35.33     60.82   20 64.03     66.69   19
27 Andew King OPEN 217.64 49.84   105.32   66.12   28 105.71   36.68   29 42.47     50.59   27 66.46     64.25   21
28 John List TO 215.19 49.28   123.56   56.36   32 60.22     64.38   9 46.55     46.16   30 88.43     48.29   30
29 Heath Gann TI 207.82 47.59   109.51   63.59   30 91.55     42.35   24 43.00     49.97   28 82.25     51.91   27
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COMBINED RESULTS
 Total Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
PLACE NAME Division Points Percent  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Points Rnk

30 Len Gore TI 205.89 47.15 103.21   67.47   26 116.20 33.36 32 38.61   55.65 23 86.44     49.40   28
31 Jessie Richardson HM 191.01 43.74   111.56   62.42   31 100.46   38.59   26 43.29     49.64   29 105.80   40.36   35
32 Dan Mullins TO 180.71 41.38   100.29   69.44   24 141.21   27.46   37 57.73     37.22   35 91.63     46.60   31
33 Ricco Tumminello OPEN 177.57 40.66   108.50   64.18   29 105.21   36.85   28 65.43     32.84   38 97.72     43.70   32
34 Dawson Spraggins TI 172.73 39.55   101.60   68.54   25 124.69   31.09   34 64.22     33.46   37 107.74   39.63   36
35 Todd Suppes HM 165.82 37.97 181.56   38.36   38 79.54   48.74 19 50.44   42.60 31 118.21   36.12   37
36 Richard Hutchinson TI 153.30 35.11   147.45   47.23   35 150.75   25.72   38 54.73     39.26   33 103.90   41.10   34
37 A.T. Barr TO 151.65 34.73   142.63   48.82   34 186.87   20.75   40 55.59     38.65   34 98.33     43.43   33
38 Peter Banus TO 141.38 32.37   155.23   44.86   36 136.84   28.33   36 61.44     34.97   36 128.58   33.21   39
39 Larry Risner TI 121.48 27.82   200.18   34.79   40 128.90   30.08   35 101.59   21.15   40 120.40   35.47   38
40 Christopher Ashford TI 117.92 27.00 159.96   43.53   37 173.59 22.33 39 98.46   21.82 39 141.28   30.22   40
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